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Prices Talk!

Tremendo:s Savings Prevail Throughout Our Store.
Here you enjoy the savings effected by large gmantity buyisg for 312
Department Stores The Largest Chain Department Store Organi-
zation in America i» working for you Take advantage of this op-
portunily to save momey on your purchases of Dry Goods Shoes,
Clothing Furnishings and Ready-to-Wear Apparel

Lowest Prices on Spring Metchandise
Clothing Men’s Dress  Silks and Dress
for Men and Boys _ _Shirts. o
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SPECIAL SALE

Army 'Gdt)dsgtf,br;rﬁdayv and

Saturday Only.
 NEWS

180 Y OuU Ak

KEG.

: We offer the follow.
¢ articles at an unusual reduction:
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PRICE. PRIC]

$3.75
1.50

1.50
3.85
5.50
3.7
2.85
1.95
4.85
.40
.25
2.00

LEE COVERALLS - -
conmtSL.S. RED -
OVERALLS- - - -
SHIRTS WOOL NEW
BOOTS (HIP) - - -
BOOTS ENEE -
ARTICS % |
UNION SUITS
PANTS LONG WO0O
TOWELS (BATH) - -
TOWELS FACE, - -
BREECHES COTTON -
s PER CENT OFF
The ahove nrices will be in effect
)AY ONLY. . A

AND SATURI

op riuanit
Fr -

§2.25

L.10
115
2.95
4.00
2.95
1.85
1.50
4.50
.30
.20
1.2

ON SHOES & BLANKETS

FRIDAY
positive

ity for you to save money.

GOODS STORE.

RAMSEY HOTEL. OPEN EVENINGS,
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THE MOST BEAUTWTIF

CAR IN FAMERICAH

ANNOUNCING
% PAIGE NATIONAL
DEMONSTRATION WEEK

For one week—commencing Monday, April
4th.—our Dealers in every section of the
nation will conduct a special series of demon-
strations with the complete line of Paige cars,

Our “Daytona 6-66" model now
holds the world’'s stock car record for
speed. It will be the purpose of
Demonstration Week to prove that
any Paige car—in the hands of an
unprofessional driver—is indeed
Master of the Highway

No other stock car has ever equalled
our own speed record of 102.8 miles
per hour. Noother car, we are con-
fident, can defeat a Paige in the
milder tests of general demonstra-
tion work.

By proving itself the fastest car, the
Pu’ce&-&hasmh:lquahtm" of
mdumnceandttrmnhthatmbe-
yond dispute. World's champion-
sﬁpformisazuamtneofall‘rwnd
efficiency — the best guarantee that

you to establish for yourself and

" vite you to ride with

Demonstration Week offers an unes
:-:".'a;ed_ Cppartunity. You have but
O Get in touch with our Dealer and
e will book you for a ride that will
prove finally convincing,

Then, with an actual record of the
tests, you'will be in position to com-
pare the Paige 6-66 with any other

motor car—at any price—on the
Americar market.

greatest dollar
light six field
Surely no man could ask for a fairer
Or more sportsmanlike proposition.

Whether you contemplate buying a

fotor car or not, we very cordially in-
Paige during the

for dollar value in the
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