#### CLOVERDALE BRIEFS

Mrs. H.C. Potter has sold her farm known as the H.H. Miller place, o few children are on the sick list. miles South of Cloverdale, to a Mr. . Miss Kalda has been sick but was power and the resources awaiting de-Eoff of the Willamette valley. Mrs. able to be back in the school room velopement would be impressed upon Warner valley swamp lands. Potter moved to her little home at Friday. Beaver, Monday and Mr. Eoff will Mrs. Charlie Murphy spent several "Upon arival in Oregon the party surface streets. take immediate possession of his new. days last week at Woods carring for would be entertained by the various. Portland begging its \$1 tax levy-

killing a couple of bear and wounding at Dr. Russell's residence. a third, which got away. If Bruin wants to prolong his life, he had betmon for him to do a trick like he did were business visitors in Tillamo b communities through which the par-Saturday. A large crowd gathered Saturday. at the Imlah home Sunday to ee the bear and several pictures were taken visitor Monday.

William A. High, Cloverdale drug- Jos Rust last Friday. gist and family have been having the Curley Taylor went in Three River man who formerly worked in Clough pretty good up that way as his trips Drug Store at Tiliamook is in the seem to be quite regular.

Mrs. Walter Todd, visited with Mrs in South Cloverdale. Frank Owens on Tuesday of last week

been quite ill but is now recovering. Valley Enterprise, is under the doctors care and was unable to print the Howard Sherwood of Tillamook paper last week

Dr. and Mrs. Shearer and daughter | Collins home. Margaret of Tillamook were Clover- Miss Claire Warner was a Tilladale visitors Saturday evening. Mrs. Will Penter visited at the Les

ter Ray home Friday. Mr. and Mrs. C.W. Hatfield and son, Will, went to Sandlake on Tues-

visiting at the home of J.L. Gay, re- prices. Remember we buy the whole turned to Corvallis on Wednesday of grain and grind the same ourselves.

beth, has been quite sick, but is bet- points. ter at this writing.

Frank Owens on Tuesday of last week whole, ground or cracked. LE. Whiteman and son Lawrence. Corn, \$45.00 per ton. returned from the valley the middle of last week and report the roads

Mrs. Lenz Hall's sister of Portland

Fleck's on Wednesday evening of inst per ton \$2.25 per 90 pound sack. \$46 week. Quite a crowd was present per ton out of cars. and all report a fine time.

at the home of her parents, Mr. and a fine grade of millrun or bran. Mrs. C.A. Smith.

A number of Cloverdalites attend- | var, 65 pents,

near Hebo, last Friday night. Chester Worthington's Wife and

Mrs. Dan Hilliker was a Tillamook

Fred Meitzke has sold his residence

Mr. and Mrs. A.A.Imlah returned from Portland on Tuesday of last

The real estate men of Cloverdal: are doing a thriving business, sever-S.W.Paxon, Editor of the Nestocca al pieces of property, having changed hands recently.

#### GRAIN PRICES

subject to change without notice, we Mrs. Robert Denham, who has been quote grains, etc., at the following so do not attempt to meet our prices Jim Imlah's little daughter, Eliza- on miscelanous stuff from other Goodrich, Eugene; W.P. O'Brien,

If you bring your own sacks, Oats Mrs. Oscar Bennett visited Mrs. and Barley mixed, \$45.00 per ton

> Ground Barley, \$45.00 per ton. Wheat, whole or ground, le per

Mrs. Jane Gist is visiting in the Linseed oil meal, \$60.00 per ton,

Recleaned gray or white seed outs, I cents a pound. A surprise party was given at John White Washington middlings, \$40

White Washington millrun, bran

Farmers should bring their sacks

her sister, Mrs. Will Penter Saturday | English and Italian Rye grass, 12 | 900 irrigation system. Mrs . Clay Taylor and little daugh cents per pound, Pancy orchard grave Wm. P. Drake, chosen manager Aster Nan, and the Misses Lois and Net- 25, cents a pound, Hulled mesquite, toriz Chamber of Commerce. tie Gay were dinner guests at the 20 cents, red clover, 21 25 and 29 Gold Beach citizens pushing the home of John Fox on Wednesday of cents , depending on quality. Alsike tannic acid industry. iclover 28 cents pound, and white clo

ed the barn dance at Mr. Lewallen's, Tillamook County Creamery Andn. Scappoose will build parsonage for

#### CAMPAIGN FOR SETTLERS

(Continued from Page 1) peal. The cheapness of the water cing an \$80,000 armory.

ther father, Dick Robedee, who is sick. commercial organizations along the ing bodies not to raise tax rates. Grant Irish, Sr.,and daughter route. Advance preparations would Canyon City getting a 30 ton cold mains Grace, were in Clowerdale from Meda be made for their reception and each storage plant the hills Saturday and succeeded in Priday to see Mrs. Irish who is sick community would endeavor to in-Thursday and again Saturday to con- piled relative to all branches of the gregational church with gymnasium beid here in 1925 incorporated for Mrs. Lizzie Collins was in town they have to offer. Data will be comstate's resources, especially in reagri attached Frank Owens and daughter, Vivi to the possibilities of the various

west have been placed in Oregon Dr. LeFevre was called to see Mrv. through correspondence. Hundreds Plant. flu. While Mr. High is sick Mr. New again Sunday. The fishing must be them together, under the direction sumes after several months idleness. and care of representatives of the State Chamber and with all arange- mill here installing electric power in advance and assured of a royal Klamath Falls- Lumber shipment welcome along the route, it is believ- north of here show 200 per cent ined that a large number of substantial crease since January. citizens can be added to the state."

the railroads, which has already been assured, the cooperation of various stroyed by fire, to be rebuilt, organizations and associations in. Gold Beach- Establishment of cluding the newly formed Oregon (annie Tourist Bureau, the Farm Bureau, Rogue River planned. the Oregon State Motor Association, the Wool Growers and Fruit growers repaired. Associations, and the directors of the 1925 Exposition is expected.

A.L. Tetu, president of the Oregon the proposed plan would be backed

Directors of the State Chamber Astoria; Roy T. Bishop and Alfred A. Aya of Portland,

The assessment roll for districts ven are invalid and a revised assess. ment roll will be published nex: is... sue. The mistake was discovered too late to prevent the roll being printed.

Oregon Weekly Industrial Review Portland to get nine story \$400,000 apartment house

North Bend building trades cut wages all around \$1.00 a day.

Polk County will have 40 miles Mrs. Gorge Wallace spent Sunday and shorts, \$28.00 per ton. This is hard surface road by 1922, Aurora will build free union high

Rogue River Valley to build \$100

Salem broccoll growers planning an organization to ship in carloads.

Hillsboro to have \$39,660 Con- way and electrical exposition to be

honds to districts benefited. Salem gets large cement briti

In addition to the cooperation of is latest organized of building trades.

Approximately 740 acres of burn-

Eugene-State trying to recover \$2,127 acre Lane County highways. Myrtis Creek- North and South Camby will soon begin laying hard Myrtle Creek districts to form irri-

Hood Eiver installs new water

sheep on farms of western Oregon to Marion County selling market road be assembled, graded and marked



# SPECIAL SALE.

Army Goods Store Friday and Saturday Only. NEWS

that you like to read. We offer the follow. ing articles at an unusual reduction: REG. SALE

		* *	22	A A
	LEE COVERALLS		\$3.75	\$2.25
	COVEKALLS, RED -		1.50	1.10
	OVERALLS		1.50	1.15
	SHIRTS (WOOL NEW)		3.85	2.95
	BOOTS (HIP)		5.50	4.00
	BOOTS (KNEE)		3.75	2.95
	ARTICS		2.85	1.85
	UNION SUITS		1.95	1.50
	PANTS (LONG WOOL		4.85	4.50
	TOWELS (BATH) -		.40	.30
	TOWELS (FACE) -		.25	
	BREECHES (COTTON)	-	2.00	1.2
_	SENT OFF ON SH	OF	28.2	BIANU

5 PER CENT OFF ON SHOES & BLANKETS. The above prices will be in effect FRIDAY AND SATURDAY ONLY. A positive opportunity for you to save money.

ARMY GOODS STORE.

RAMSEY HOTEL. OPEN EVENINGS.

# PAIGE

THE MOST BEAUTIFUL CAR IN AMERICA



For one week-commencing Monday, April 4th. - our Dealers in every section of the nation will conduct a special series of demon-

strations with the complete line of Paige cars.

Our "Daytona 6-66" model now holds the world's stock car record for speed. It will be the purpose of Demonstration Week to prove that any Paige car-in the hands of an unprofessional driver-is indeed Master of the Highway.

No other stock car has ever equalled our own speed record of 102.8 miles per hour. No other car, we are confident, can defeat a Paige in the milder tests of general demonstration work.

By proving itself the fastest car, the Paige 6-66 has revealed qualities of endurance and strength that are beyond dispute. World's championship form is a guarantee of all 'round efficiency - the best guarantee that the sporting world affords.

But these are facts that we want you to establish for yourself, and

Demonstration Week offers an unrivaled opportunity. You have but to get in touch with our Dealer and he will book you for a ride that will prove finally convincing.

Then, with an actual record of the tests, you will be in position to compare the Paige 6-66 with any other motor car-at any price-on the American market.

You will also be able to determine whether the New Series "Glenbrook Six-44" is or is not the greatest dollar for dollar value in the light six field.

Surely no man could ask for a fairer or more sportsmanlike proposition.

Whether you contemplate buying a motor car or not, we very cordially invite you to ride with Paige during the coming week. It will prove a revelation, we believe-and a liberal education in strictly modern engineering.

PAIGE-DETROIT MOTOR CAR COMPANY, DETROIT, Michigan

Manufacturers of Paige Motor Care and Motor Trucks

Tillamook Auto Company

### Prices Talk! Tremendous Savings Prevail Throughout Our Store.

Here you enjoy the savings effected by large quantity buying for 312 Department Stores. The Largest Chain Department Store Organization in America is working for you. Take advantage of this opportunity to save money on your purchases of Dry Goods Shoes, Clothing, Furnishings and Ready-to-Wear Apparel.

## Lowest Prices on Spring Merchandise

#### Clothing for Men and Boys

Latest spring models and fabrics, at prices far below competition. Mens all Virgin ia wool suits, \$29.75 to39.75 Boys suits .... \$8.90 to 16.50

#### Hosiery and Underwear

.69, .89 and \$1.49 Ladies gauge vests 19, 23, 29, 39 and49¢ Silk hose \_\_\_

# **Overalls**

Heavy blue denim bib Copperrivited waist overalls

### Men's Dress Shirts.

in starch and soft cuffs, ma .. terials, percals madrous and ger our prices. It will \$1.79 to 5.99 be worth your while.

Work Shirts

in blue and gray Chambray - 89¢ Black sateen

SHOES! FOR ALL THE FAMILY

AT LOWEST PRICES

Military heel, black and

White canvas oxfords \$2.9

#### 40 in. Crepe de Chine ..\$1.89 40 in. Georgette ...... \$1.49 Woll plaids \_\_\_\$2.98 to 5.90 Ginghams,

36 in. Taffetas

Percales, Etc. Apron Check Dress ginghams

Silks and Dress

Goods.

36 in. Messalines .... \$1.58

# White Goods

36 in. Meached muslin \$1.49 Long cloth Merc Batiste



BUYING MOST WE BUY FOR LESS. SELLING MOST WE SELL FOR LESS Tillamook, Ore.